City of Perth

Building Permits Approved 27/10/2021 - 02/11/2021

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2021/561

BPC-2021/584

BPC-2021/596

BPC-2021/617

BPC-2021/620

BPC-2021/626

BPC-2021/627

BPC-2021/633

BPC-2021/636

BPC-2021/640

BPC-2021/642

BPC-2021/643

BPC-2021/646

13

Office Fitout - Level 2 - DBM Vircon

Refurbishment works of Hoodburger tenancy

Level 3 - Stage 2 - Performance Solution for extended Travel Distance.
Addition of photovoltaic panels to existing buildings

Office Fitout - Level 6 - East Point

Refurbishment of Private Members club

Warm shell fitout works incorporating modification of the basebuild wet and
dry fire works and mechanical works to suit the individual retail tenancies.

Rectification works to existing short stay accommodation building on the
ground floor.
Office fit out - level 5

Internal fit out to Ground and Second Floor

Relocation of intertenancy partition wall, relocation of services to suit.

Tenancy make good - Ground Floor

Proposed shop fitout of Tenancy AO003-3A YD Watertown Brand Outlet
Centre

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\JFreeman

"WESTRALIA PLAZA"
167 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"OLD SHANGHAI"

123 James Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
42-46 Colin Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
8 Brown Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004
"EASTPOINT PLAZA"
233 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

4 Sherwood Court
PERTH WA 6000
"PICCADILLY ARCADE"
700-704 Hay Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 80/875 Wellington Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
22 Delhi Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
51 Colin Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
"UNIVERSITY OF WA"
35 Stirling Highway
CRAWLEY WA 6009
"WESTRALIA PLAZA"
167 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"WATERTOWN BRAND OUTLET CENTRE"

840 Wellington Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

Page1of1

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

27/10/2021

29/10/2021

29/10/2021
29/10/2021

02/11/2021

02/11/2021

02/11/2021

02/11/2021
02/11/2021
29/10/2021

29/10/2021

29/10/2021

02/11/2021

Last run on 3/11/2021 7:44:05 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



