

## Building Permits Approved 27/10/2021 - 02/11/2021

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2021/561	Office Fitout - Level 2 - DBM Vircon	"WESTRALIA PLAZA"	Grant	27/10/2021
		167 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/584	Refurbishment works of Hoodburger tenancy	"OLD SHANGHAI"	Grant	29/10/2021
		123 James Street		
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
BPC-2021/596	Level 3 - Stage 2 - Performance Solution for extended Travel Distance.	42-46 Colin Street	Grant	29/10/2021
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2021/617	Addition of photovoltaic panels to existing buildings	8 Brown Street	Grant	29/10/2021
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2021/620	Office Fitout - Level 6 - East Point	"EASTPOINT PLAZA"	Grant	02/11/2021
		233 Adelaide Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/626	Refurbishment of Private Members club	4 Sherwood Court	Grant	02/11/2021
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/627	Warm shell fitout works incorporating modification of the basebuild wet and	"PICCADILLY ARCADE"	Grant	02/11/2021
	dry fire works and mechanical works to suit the individual retail tenancies.	700-704 Hay Street Mall		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/633	Rectification works to existing short stay accommodation building on the	Unit 80/875 Wellington Street	Grant	02/11/2021
	ground floor.	WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2021/636	Office fit out - level 5	22 Delhi Street	Grant	02/11/2021
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2021/640	Internal fit out to Ground and Second Floor	51 Colin Street	Grant	29/10/2021
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2021/642	Relocation of intertenancy partition wall, relocation of services to suit.	"UNIVERSITY OF WA"	Grant	29/10/2021
		35 Stirling Highway		
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
BPC-2021/643	Tenancy make good - Ground Floor	"WESTRALIA PLAZA"	Grant	29/10/2021
		167 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/646	Proposed shop fitout of Tenancy A0003-3A YD Watertown Brand Outlet	"WATERTOWN BRAND OUTLET CENTRE"	Grant	02/11/2021
	Centre	840 Wellington Street		
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
1	3			